DODGE COUNTY CORPORATION COUNSEL
Purchasing Division
127 East Oak Street, Juneau, WI 53039
(920)386-4224
Email: tsteinbach@co.dodge.wi.us

AWARD OF REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS
RFP #30 24-07
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SERVICES
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT, DODGE COUNTY, WI

Dodge County has completed its review process of the proposals received in response to this
solicitation and the RFP has been awarded to the following proposer:
Traffic Analysis & Design Inc. (TADI)

Thank you to all bidders who participated. We appreciate your interest in doing business with
Dodge County and look forward to receiving your submittals on future projects.

If you have any questions, please email: tsteinbach@co.dodge.wi.us

Trista Steinbach
Dodge County Purchasing Agent
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Evaluation Worksheet

RFP #30 24-07
Traffic Engineering Study, Highway Department

Criteria

Max Points

Points Scored

TADI

KL
Engineering

Westwood

JT Engineering

Bloom Companies
LLC

Kapur &
Associates

Ayres

Organization capabilities,
background and experience

Ability to perform scope of RFP
requirements, experience and
qualifications of consultant's staff
to provide service, and success of
past studies, preferably in
Wisconsin

40

38.0

26.0

33.5

35.0

25.0

30.0

35.0

Timeline

Potential of consultants to
complete the project in the
proposed timeline.

20

20.0

18.0

10.0

12.0

18.0

14.5

Points - Subtotal

60

58.0

44.0

43.5

47.0

43.0

41.0

49.5

Price/Cost/Fees

20

32

40

12

10

39

12

12

Competitiveness of consultant's
fees to complete the proposed
project criteria including any value
added services offered

Grand Total Points

100

90.4

84.0

55.7

57.3

82.0

53.1

61.5
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