

DODGE COUNTY CORPORATION COUNSEL Purchasing Division

127 East Oak Street, Juneau, WI 53039 (920)386-4224

Email: tsteinbach@co.dodge.wi.us

AWARD OF REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS RFP #30 24-07 TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SERVICES HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT, DODGE COUNTY, WI

Dodge County has completed its review process of the proposals received in response to this solicitation and the RFP has been awarded to the following proposer:

Traffic Analysis & Design Inc. (TADI)

Thank you to all bidders who participated. We appreciate your interest in doing business with Dodge County and look forward to receiving your submittals on future projects.

If you have any questions, please email: tsteinbach@co.dodge.wi.us

Trista Steinbach Dodge County Purchasing Agent

Evaluation Worksheet

RFP #30 24-07

Traffic Engineering Study, Highway Department

	Max Points	Points Scored						
Criteria		TADI	KL Engineering	Westwood	JT Engineering	Bloom Companies LLC	Kapur & Associates	Ayres
Organization capabilities, background and experience	40	38.0	26.0	33.5	35.0	25.0	30.0	35.0
Ability to perform scope of RFP requirements, experience and qualifications of consultant's staff to provide service, and success of past studies, preferably in Wisconsin								
Timeline	20	20.0	18.0	10.0	12.0	18.0	11.0	14.5
Potential of consultants to complete the project in the proposed timeline.								
Points - Subtotal	60	58.0	44.0	43.5	47.0	43.0	41.0	49.5
Price/Cost/Fees	40	32	40	12	10	39	12	12
Competitiveness of consultant's fees to complete the proposed project criteria including any value-added services offered								
Grand Total Points	100	90.4	84.0	55.7	57.3	82.0	53.1	61.5